
Sorted by Division Sorted by Class Number

Class # Class Description Class # Class Description

13.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Reining 11.2 Pinto - Open Horse - Ranch Reining

20.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Cutting 12.2 Pinto Solid Horse- Open - Ranch Reining

42.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 13.2 Pinto Horse- Amateur - Ranch Reining

94.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Trail 14.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Ranch Reining

135.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 15.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Ranch Reining

153.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Riding 16.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth - Ranch Reining

159.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Conformation 17.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Cutting

166.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Cloverleaf Barrels 18.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Cutting

173.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Pole Bending 19.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Cutting

232.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Stallions - All Ages 20.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Cutting

267.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Geldings All Ages 21.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth - Cutting

299.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Mares All Ages 22.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Cutting

309.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Overo Color All Ages/Sexes 39.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Ranch Cow Wrk (Boxing)

312.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Tobiano Color All Ages/Sexes 40.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing)

328.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Ama - Yearling Longe Line 41.2 Pinto Solid Horse- Ama - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing)

332.2 Pinto Horse Types - Amateur - 2 YO Longe Line 42.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing)

353.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Amateur - Western Showmanship 43.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth - Rnch Cow Work (Boxing)

368.2 Pinto MiniA/B/Pony - Amateur - In Hand Trail 44.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 

374.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Ama - Yearling In Hand Trail 70.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Yrling InHand Rnch Fundamental

378.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Amateur - 2 YO In Hand Trail 71.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Yrlng In Hand Rnch Fundamentals

394.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Western Trail 72.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T  - Ranch Trail

414.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Amateur - Western Pleasure 73.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 10 & U W/T  - Ranch Trail

440.2 Pinto Horse - Ama - Western Horsemanship 78.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur Walk/Trot  - Ranch Trail

459.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Western Riding 79.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur Walk/Trot  - Ranch Trail

476.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle 90.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail

509.2 Pinto Horse - Ama - Hunt Seat Equitation 91.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail

79.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur Walk/Trot  - Ranch Trail 93.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Ranch Trail

125.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur W/T - Rnch Rail Pleasure 94.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Trail

350.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Ama WT (walk only) - West Shwmnshp 95.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Ranch Trail

387.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur W/T - Western Trail 96.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Trail

401.2 Pinto Horse - Ama W/T - Western Pleasure 121.2 Pinto Solid Hors/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - Rnch Rl Pl

**PINTO Youth Riding Classes are Horse/Pony eligible. Please refer to rulebook or ask your Show Representative.

Pinto & Solid Pinto Classes
**PINTO Amateur and Youth In Hand Classes are Horse/Pony/Mini eligible. Please refer to rulebook or ask your Show Representative.
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431.2 Pinto Horse - Ama W/T - West Horsemanship 122.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - Rnch Rail Pleas

467.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur W/T - Hunter U Saddle 124.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - Rnch Rl Pleas

490.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur W/T - Hunt Seat Eq 125.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur W/T - Rnch Rail Pleasure

11.2 Pinto - Open Horse - Ranch Reining 130.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure

18.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Cutting 131.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure

40.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 134.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama - Ranch Rail Pleasure

71.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Yrlng In Hand Rnch Fundamentals 135.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

96.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Trail 137.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

131.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure 138.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

151.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Riding 150.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Ranch Riding

161.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Conformation 151.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Riding

168.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Cloverleaf Barrels 152.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Ranch Riding

175.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Pole Bending 153.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Riding

225.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Stallions - Yearlings 154.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18&U - Ranch Riding

226.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Stallions 2 YR Olds 155.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Ranch Riding

227.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Stallions 3 YR Olds 156.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth (Mare/Geld) - Ranch Conf

228.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Stallions 4 YR & Older 157.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth (Mare/Geld) - Ranch Conf 

229.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Performance Stallions 158.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Ranch Conformation

231.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - Gr & Res Champ Stallion 159.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Ranch Conformation

236.2 Pinto MiniA/MiniB Halter - Open - All Sexes 160.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Rnch Conformation

237.2 Pinto MiniA/MiniB - Open - Gr & Res Ch- All Sexes 161.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Ranch Conformation

237.8 Pinto Pony - Open - Halter - All Sexes, Types 163.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - Barrels

237.9 Pinto Pony - Open - Grand & Res Ch - All Sexes, Types 164.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - Cloverleaf Barrels

260.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Geldings - Yearlings 165.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama - Cloverleaf Barrels

261.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Geldings 2 YR Olds 166.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Cloverleaf Barrels

262.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Geldings 3 YR Olds 167.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Cloverleaf Barrels

263.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Geldings 4 YR & Older 168.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Cloverleaf Barrels

264.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Performance Geldings 170.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U -Pole Bending

266.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Gr & Res Champ Gelding 171.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Pole Bending

292.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Mares - Yearlings 172.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Pole Bending

293.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Mares 2 YR Olds 173.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Pole Bending

294.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Mares 3 YR Olds 174.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Pole Bending 

295.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Mares 4 YR & Older 175.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Pole Bending 

296.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Performance Mares 202.2 Pinto Solid - Leadline Walk only (Eng/West) - Yth 8 & U
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298.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Gr & Res Champ Mare 203.2 Pinto - Leadline Walk only (Eng/West) - Yth 8 & U

306.2 Pinto Mini A/Mini B - Open - Color (Ov&Tob) All Ages/Sexes 221.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Stallions 2 & Under

307.2 Pinto Pony - Open - Color (Ov&Tob) All Ages/Sexes 222.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Stallions 3 & Over

308.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Overo Color All Age/Sexes 223.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - Stallion Gr & Res Ch

311.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Tobiano Color All Age/Sexes 224.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Amateur - Stallions All Ages

326.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - Yearling Longe Line  225.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Stallions - Yearlings

330.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - 2 YO Longe Line  226.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Stallions 2 YR Olds

366.2 Pinto Mini - Open - In Hand Trail 227.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Stallions 3 YR Olds

372.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail 228.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Stallions 4 YR & Older 

376.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - 2 Year Old In Hand Trail 229.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Performance Stallions

398.2 Pinto Horse - Open  - Western Trail 231.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - Gr & Res Champ Stallion

411.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - Western Pleasure 232.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Stallions - All Ages

455.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Western Riding 234.2 Pinto Solid MiniA/MiniB Halter - Open - All Sexes

473.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 235.2 Pinto Solid MiniA/MiniB - Open - Gr & Res Ch - All Sexes

396.2 Pinto Horse - Open Green - Western Trail 236.2 Pinto MiniA/MiniB Halter - Open - All Sexes

409.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open Green - Western Pl 237.2 Pinto MiniA/MiniB - Open - Gr & Res Ch- All Sexes

452.2 Pinto Horse - Open Green - Western Riding 237.6 Pinto Solid Pony - Open - Halter - All Sexes, Types

471.2 Pinto Horse - Open Green - Hunt U Saddle 237.7 Pinto Solid Pony - Open - Gr & Res Ch - All Sexes, Types

203.2 Pinto - Leadline Walk only (Eng/West) - Yth 8 & U 237.8 Pinto Pony - Open - Halter - All Sexes, Types

73.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 10 & U W/T  - Ranch Trail 237.9 Pinto Pony - Open - Grand & Res Ch - All Sexes, Types

122.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - Rnch Rail Pleas 255.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Geldings 2 YO & U

342.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Showmanship 256.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Geldings 3 YO & O

380.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Trail 257.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Gr & Res Ch Gelding

403.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - Western Pl 258.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Amateur - Geldings All Ages

423.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - West Horsemanship 259.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Youth - Geldings All Ages

462.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - Hunter U Saddle 260.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Geldings - Yearlings

486.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 10 & U W/T - Hunt Seat Eq 261.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Geldings 2 YR Olds

345.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Yth 11-18 W/T - West Showmanship 262.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Geldings 3 YR Olds

382.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - West Trail 263.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Geldings 4 YR & Older 

405.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - Western Pl 264.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Performance Geldings 

427.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - West Hrsmnshp 266.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Gr & Res Champ Gelding

464.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - Hunter U Saddle 267.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Geldings All Ages

488.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - Hunt Seat Eq 269.2 Pinto All Types - Youth - Geldings All Ages
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15.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Ranch Reining 287.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Mares 2 YO & U

22.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Cutting 288.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Mares 3 YO & O

44.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 289.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Gr & Res Ch Mare

91.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail 290.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Amateur - Mares All Ages

138.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 291.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Youth - Mares All Ages

155.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Ranch Riding 292.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Mares - Yearlings

157.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth (Mare/Geld) - Ranch Conf 293.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Mares 2 YR Olds

164.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - Cloverleaf Barrels 294.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Mares 3 YR Olds

171.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Pole Bending 295.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Mares 4 YR & Older 

269.2 Pinto All Types - Youth - Geldings All Ages 296.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Performance Mares

301.2 Pinto All Types - Youth - Mares All Ages 298.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Gr & Res Champ Mare

310.2 Pinto All Types - Youth - Overo Color All Ages/Geld/Mare 299.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Mares All Ages

313.2 Pinto All Types - Yth - Tobiano Color All Ages/Geld/Mare 301.2 Pinto All Types - Youth - Mares All Ages

361.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Youth 18 & U - Western Showmanship 306.2 Pinto Mini A/Mini B - Open - Color (Ov&Tob) All Ages/Sexes

370.2 Pinto Mini - Youth - In Hand Trail 307.2 Pinto Pony - Open - Color (Ov&Tob) All Ages/Sexes

391.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Western Trail 308.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Overo Color All Age/Sexes

418.2 Pinto HN/ST Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Western Pleasure 309.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Overo Color All Ages/Sexes

419.2 Pinto PL/SD Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & Under - West Pleasure 310.2 Pinto All Types - Youth - Overo Color All Ages/Geld/Mare

444.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - West Hrsmnshp 311.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Tobiano Color All Age/Sexes

480.2 Pinto HN/ST Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle 312.2 Pinto All Types - Amateur - Tobiano Color All Ages/Sexes

482.2 Pinto PL/SD Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Hunter U Saddle 313.2 Pinto All Types - Yth - Tobiano Color All Ages/Geld/Mare

502.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Eq 325.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - Yearling Longe Line  

14.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Ranch Reining 326.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - Yearling Longe Line  

19.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Cutting 327.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - Yearling Longe Line 

41.2 Pinto Solid Horse- Ama - Ranch Cow Work (Boxing) 328.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Ama - Yearling Longe Line 

93.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Ranch Trail 329.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - 2 YO Longe Line  

134.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama - Ranch Rail Pleasure 330.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - 2 YO Longe Line  

152.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Ranch Riding 331.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - 2 YO Longe Line 

158.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Ranch Conformation 332.2 Pinto Horse Types - Amateur - 2 YO Longe Line 

165.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama - Cloverleaf Barrels 341.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony/Mini - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Showmanship

172.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Pole Bending 342.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Showmanship

224.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Amateur - Stallions All Ages 343.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony/Mini - Yth 11-18 W/T - West Showmanship

258.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Amateur - Geldings All Ages 345.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Yth 11-18 Walk/Trot - West Showmanship
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290.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Amateur - Mares All Ages 348.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony/Mini - Ama W/T (walk only) - West Shwmnshp

327.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - Yearling Longe Line 350.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Amateur W/T (walk only) - West Shwmnshp

331.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - 2 YO Longe Line 352.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony/Mini - Amateur - Western Showmanship 

352.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony/Mini - Ama - Western Showmanship 353.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Amateur - Western Showmanship 

367.2 Pinto Solid MiniA/B/Pony - Amateur - In Hand Trail 360.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony/Mini - Youth 18 & U - West Showmanship

373.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - Yearling In Hand Trail 361.2 Pinto Horse/Pony/Mini - Youth 18 & U - Western Showmanship

377.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - 2 YO In Hand Trail 365.2 Pinto Solid Mini - Open - In Hand Trail

393.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Western Trail 366.2 Pinto Mini - Open - In Hand Trail

413.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - West Pleasure 367.2 Pinto Solid MiniA/B/Pony - Amateur - In Hand Trail

439.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama - West Horsemanship 368.2 Pinto MiniA/B/Pony - Amateur - In Hand Trail

457.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Western Riding 369.2 Pinto Solid Mini - Youth - In Hand Trail

475.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Hunter U Saddle 370.2 Pinto Mini - Youth - In Hand Trail

508.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama - Hunt Seat Eq 371.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - Yrling In Hand Trail

78.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur Walk/Trot  - Ranch Trail 372.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail

124.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - Rnch Rl Pleas 373.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - Yearling In Hand Trail

348.2 Pinto Solid Hrs/Pon/Min - Ama WT (walk only) - West Shwmnshp374.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Ama - Yearling In Hand Trail

386.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur W/T - Western Trail 375.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - 2 YO In Hand Trail

400.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - Western Pl 376.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - 2 Year Old In Hand Trail

430.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - West Hrsmnshp 377.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - 2 YO In Hand Trail

466.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - Hunter U Saddle 378.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Amateur - 2 YO In Hand Trail

489.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - Hunt Seat Eq 379.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Trail

12.2 Pinto Solid Horse- Open - Ranch Reining 380.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Trail 

17.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Cutting 381.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 11-18 W/T - West Trail

39.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Ranch Cow Wrk (Boxing) 382.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - West Trail

70.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Yrling InHand Rnch Fundamental 386.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur W/T - Western Trail

95.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Ranch Trail 387.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur W/T - Western Trail

130.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure 389.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth - Western Trail

150.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Ranch Riding 391.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth - Western Trail

160.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Rnch Conformation 393.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Western Trail

167.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Cloverleaf Barrels 394.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Western Trail

174.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Pole Bending 395.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open Green - West Trail 

221.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Stallions 2 & Under 396.2 Pinto Horse - Open Green - Western Trail 

222.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Stallions 3 & Over 397.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Western Trail

223.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - Stallion Gr & Res Ch 398.2 Pinto Horse - Open  - Western Trail
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234.2 Pinto Solid MiniA/MiniB Halter - Open - All Sexes 400.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - Western Pl

235.2 Pinto Solid MiniA/MiniB - Open - Gr & Res Ch - All Sexes 401.2 Pinto Horse - Ama W/T - Western Pleasure

237.6 Pinto Solid Pony - Open - Halter - All Sexes, Types 402.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Pl

237.7 Pinto Solid Pony - Open - Gr & Res Ch - All Sexes, Types 403.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - Western Pl

255.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Geldings 2 YO & U 404.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 11-18 W/T - West Pl

256.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Geldings 3 YO & O 405.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - Western Pl

257.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Gr & Res Ch Gelding 408.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open Green - West Pl

287.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Mares 2 YO & U 409.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open Green - Western Pl

288.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Mares 3 YO & O 410.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - West Pleasure 

289.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Gr & Res Ch Mare 411.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Open - Western Pleasure 

325.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - Yearling Longe Line  413.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Ama - West Pleasure

329.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - 2 YO Longe Line  414.2 Pinto Horse All Types - Amateur - Western Pleasure

365.2 Pinto Solid Mini - Open - In Hand Trail 416.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - West Pleasure

371.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - Yrling In Hand Trail 418.2 Pinto HN/ST Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Western Pleasure

375.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - 2 YO In Hand Trail 419.2 Pinto PL/SD Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure

397.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Western Trail 422.2 Pinto Sol Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - West Hrsmnshp

410.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open - West Pleasure 423.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - West Horsemanship

453.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Western Riding 426.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth11-18 W/T - West Hrsmnshp

472.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Hunter U Saddle 427.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - West Hrsmnshp

395.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open Green - West Trail 430.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - West Hrsmnshp

408.2 Pinto Solid Horse All Types - Open Green - West Pl 431.2 Pinto Horse - Ama W/T - West Horsemanship

450.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open Green - West Riding 439.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama - West Horsemanship 

470.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open Green - Hunt U Saddle 440.2 Pinto Horse - Ama - Western Horsemanship 

202.2 Pinto Solid - Leadline Walk only (Eng/West) - Yth 8 & U 443.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - West Hrsmnshp

72.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T  - Ranch Trail 444.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - West Hrsmnshp

121.2 Pinto Solid Hors/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - Rnch Rl Pl 450.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open Green - West Riding

341.2 Pinto Solid Hrs/Pon/Min - Yth 10 & U WT - West Showmanship 452.2 Pinto Horse - Open Green - Western Riding

379.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Trail 453.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Western Riding

402.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - West Pl 455.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Western Riding

422.2 Pinto Sol Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - West Hrsmnshp 457.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Western Riding

461.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - Hunt U Saddle 459.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Western Riding

485.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - Hunt Seat Eq 461.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - Hunt U Saddle

343.2 Pinto Solid Hrs/Pon/Min - Yth 11-18 WT - West Showmanship 462.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Yth 10 & U W/T - Hunter U Saddle
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**PINTO Amateur and Youth In Hand Classes are Horse/Pony/Mini eligible. Please refer to rulebook or ask your Show Representative.

2025 RED CHILE FIESTA HORSE SHOW CLASS LIST

August 16-17, 2025, Wright's Rockin Horse Arena, Stanley, NM 

381.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 11-18 W/T - West Trail 463.2 Pinto Sol Horse/Pony - Youth11-18W/T - Hunt U Saddle

404.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 11-18 W/T - West Pl 464.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - Hunter U Saddle

426.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth11-18 W/T - West Hrsmnshp 466.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - Hunter U Saddle

463.2 Pinto Sol Horse/Pony - Youth11-18W/T - Hunt U Saddle 467.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur W/T - Hunter U Saddle

487.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 11-18 W/T - Hunt Seat Eq 470.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open Green - Hunt U Saddle

16.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth - Ranch Reining 471.2 Pinto Horse - Open Green - Hunt U Saddle 

21.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth - Cutting 472.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Open - Hunter U Saddle 

43.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth - Rnch Cow Work (Boxing) 473.2 Pinto Horse - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 

90.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Ranch Trail 475.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Amateur - Hunter U Saddle

137.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 476.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

154.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18&U - Ranch Riding 478.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth - Hunter U Saddle

156.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth (Mare/Geld) - Ranch Conf 480.2 Pinto HN/ST Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle

163.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - Barrels 482.2 Pinto PL/SD Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Hunter Under Saddle

170.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U -Pole Bending 485.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 10&U W/T - Hunt Seat Eq

259.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Youth - Geldings All Ages 486.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 10 & U W/T - Hunt Seat Eq

291.2 Pinto Solid All Types - Youth - Mares All Ages 487.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 11-18 W/T - Hunt Seat Eq

360.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony/Mini - Youth 18 & U - West Shwmnshp 488.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 11-18 W/T - Hunt Seat Eq

369.2 Pinto Solid Mini - Youth - In Hand Trail 489.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama W/T - Hunt Seat Eq

389.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth - Western Trail 490.2 Pinto Horse - Amateur W/T - Hunt Seat Eq

416.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - West Pleasure 501.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Eq

443.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Yth 18 & U - West Hrsmnshp 502.2 Pinto Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Eq

478.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth - Hunter U Saddle 508.2 Pinto Solid Horse - Ama - Hunt Seat Eq 

501.2 Pinto Solid Horse/Pony - Youth 18 & U - Hunt Seat Eq 509.2 Pinto Horse - Ama - Hunt Seat Equitation 
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